S1-83

A

XF

S RS
S E(ER)
ke
Ek

T8

54-55
P31

XF
SRS
I E(ER)
k-5
Ex

=8

AF
SIS
IPE(ER)
k-5
HER
=4

b

S6

P

xF
AR
SRR
hEEE
Fk

S

xF
S
SRR
A
W
TR
Fxk

=8

=4

JCHR

P

PEREH
2017/9/17
2017/9/14
2017/9/17
2017/9/13
2017/9/12
2017/9/15

FREREHA
2017/9/17
2017/9/14
2017/9/17
2017/9/13
2017/9/12
2017/9/15
2017/9/19
2017/9/24
2017/9/18
2017/9/23
2017/9/24
2017/9/24
2017/9/22

o =k
2017/917
2017/9/14
2017/9/17
2017/9/13
2017/9/12
2017/9/15
2017/9/18
2017/9/24
2017/9/18
2017/9/23
2017/9/18
2017/9/24
2017/9/23
2017/9/20
2017/9/24
2017/9/22
2017/9/24

FvFCE

Tue
Fri

EEEEEF 2R FEE

=y

B FLETYTET2FEEFEE

LR
4:30pm
4:40pm
10:45am
4:40pm
4:40pm
4:40pm

LaReH
5:40pm
5:50pm
11:55am
5:50pm
5:50pm
7:15pm
5:50pm
10:30am
T:15pm
1:20pm
2:45pm
5:35pm
5:50pm

LERE
T:00pm
T:15pm
1:20pm
T:15pm
7:15pm
5:50pm
T:15pm
11:50am
5:55pm
11:55pm
T:20pm
4:10pm
4:10pm
5:55pm
4:05pm
7:15pm
4:10pm

izt

rrre -

HHAA% - RV o
SEas)
$500
$500
$500
$500
$535
$500

BHjE - BEVEIS0E -

(L5

Sg(4)
$600
$600
$600
$600
$635
$600
$540
$540
$540
$540
$540
$540
$485

FH4E - BE 1155 -

tr=t

B4
$630
$630
$630
$630
$665
$630
$565
$565
$565
$565
$565
$565
$600
$565
$565
$510
$510

~R§§'Iar

HRERRE

201 4- 1 sll_EsﬁE“J:SIH:ZIE
D 2013-17FBIEEHGRADEZ N
: mnu:nﬁ_m;»

J"‘? s @%ﬁ%ﬁ@ﬁi




