S1-S3					毎期4堂・毎堂1小8
分校	開課日期	星期	上課時間	模式	學費(4堂)
太子	2017/9/17	Sun	4:30pm	L	\$500
銅鑼灣廣場	2017/9/14	Thu	4:40pm	L	\$500
沙田(瀝源)	2017/9/17	Sun	10:45am	L	\$500
九龍灣	2017/9/13	Wed	4:40pm	L	\$500
上水	2017/9/12	Tue	4:40pm	Ĺ	\$535
荃灣	2017/9/15	Fri	4:40pm	L	\$500
				177	****
S4-S5				每期4	4堂,每堂1小時15分鐘
分校	開課日期	星期	上課時間	模式	學費(4堂)
太子	2017/9/17	Sun	5:40pm	L	\$600
銅鑼灣廣場	2017/9/14	Thu	5:50pm	L	\$600
沙田(瀝源)	2017/9/17	Sun	11:55am	L	\$600
九龍灣	2017/9/13	Wed	5:50pm	L	\$600
上水	2017/9/12	Tue	5:50pm	L	\$635
荃灣	2017/9/15	Fri	7:15pm	L	\$600
太子	2017/9/19	Tue	5:50pm	TA	\$540
銅鑼灣廣場	2017/9/24	Sun	10:30am	TA	\$540
沙田(瀝源)	2017/9/18	Mon	7:15pm	TA	\$540
九龍灣	2017/9/23	Sat	1:20pm	TA	\$540
將軍澳	2017/9/24	Sun	2:45pm	TA	\$540
荃灣	2017/9/24	Sun	5:35pm	TA	\$540
元朗	2017/9/22	Fri	5:50pm	TA	\$485
S6				毎期4	4堂·每堂1小時15分鐘
分校	開課日期	星期	上課時間	模式	學費(4堂)
太子	2017/9/17	Sun	7:00pm	L	\$630
銅鑼灣廣場	2017/9/14	Thu	7:15pm	L	\$630
沙田(瀝源)	2017/9/17	Sun	1:20pm	L	\$630
九龍灣	2017/9/13	Wed	7:15pm	L	\$630
上水	2017/9/12	Tue	7:15pm	L	\$665
荃灣	2017/9/15	Fri	5:50pm	L	\$630
太子	2017/9/18	Mon	7:15pm	TA	\$565
銅鑼灣廣場	2017/9/24	Sun	11:50am	TA	\$565
沙田(瀝源)	2017/9/18	Mon	5:55pm	TA	\$565
	2017/9/23	Sat	11:55pm	TA	\$565
八匪漢	2017/9/18	Mon	7:20pm	TA	\$565
九龍灣 將軍澳	ZU11/3/10				4000
將軍澳		Sun	4:10nm	TA	\$565
將軍澳 將軍澳	2017/9/24	Sun Sat	4:10pm 4:10pm	TA TA	\$565 \$600
將軍澳 將軍澳 上水	2017/9/24 2017/9/23	Sat	4:10pm	TA	\$600
將軍澳 將軍澳 上水 荃灣	2017/9/24 2017/9/23 2017/9/20	Sat Wed	4:10pm 5:55pm	TA TA	\$600 \$565
將軍澳 將軍澳 上水	2017/9/24 2017/9/23	Sat	4:10pm	TA	\$600

